100 MILHAS RN GRAN CHALLENGE BRAZIL

Relatério Geral - 50 MILHAS - Feminino

Coloc.
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Numero Nome

450
363
420

404

373

361

388
439
481
444
359
365
318

393

480
419

377
370
421
451
372
395

RARIANA MARTINS
ANDRESSA ISIDORO ZANUTIN

LIDIANE DA SILVA CALSOLARI
ALMEIDA

JANAINE DA SILVA GONGCALVES
DAMIANA BERTIN LEITE

ANA CAROLINA DOS REIS MARCELINO
BENTO

FABIOLA SANTOS

PAULA MOURA LEITE ABREU
SIMONE LAIS REIS LIMA PARREIRA
POLYANNA ANDRADE

ALINE DE BARROS SANTOS
BARBARA CAROLINE DIAS

RENATA REIS

FRANCIANNE POLI NOGOCEKE

POLIANASSU DE OLIVEIRA LAGE

LETICIA OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
RODRIGUES

DANIELA FLORENTINO

CLAUDIA CLARO GIARDULLO

LIDIANE SANTANA

RENATA ARANTES DO AMARAL
CRISTIANE BRANCO THEODORO
GABRIELA ADRIANE SILVA DE SOUSA

Relatorio emitido em 26/05/2024 as 17:43:06
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Fx.Et.
F4049
F4049
F3039

F4049

F4049

F4049

F3039
F4049
F5099
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049

F3039

F4049
F0018

F4049
F5099
F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe
SF RACING

S2 BIKE SHOP
ALPHAVILLE

EQUIPE DE CICLISMO
ALFENAS

S2 BIKE SHOP
ALPHAVILLE

ALCICI SPORTS
MAFRA CONSULTORIA

BRITASUL - EBAM
CORUJAO TEAM

BIKE PADRAO /
CONNECTLIFE

S2 BIKE SHOP
ALPHAVILLE

S2 ALPHAVILLE SP
BROU ROAD TEAM

CORUJAO TEAM
CORUJAO TEAM
LUDAO BIKE TEAM
CORUJAO TEAM

CORUJAO TEAM

Tempo
02:03:13.44
02:16:40.24

02:18:09.52
02:22:47.31
02:23:26.69
02:24:59.04

02:25:15.76
02:25:54.25
02:26:30.81
02:26:34.84
02:26:36.41
02:31:51.73

02:33:12.71
02:35:38.97

02:36:13.44

02:36:58.21

02:38:25.80
02:38:41.57
02:38:46.85
02:38:52.46
02:53:54.05

02:55:09.31
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